66

Appmprzatwns for Public Works Services.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 59—continued.

1733,
1734
1735
1736

1737
1738

1734
1740
1741

1742
1743

1744
1745

1746
1747

1748
1749

1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
17568

1759
1760

1761
1762
1763

1764
176§
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
1774
1775
1776

| Roans, mre.—continued.
1 (’]H'?ﬁstchmvll Road Distyrict-—continued.

Te Akatarewa Road (£2 for £1)

Beach Road (£1 for £1)

Gorge Road (£1 for £1) ..

Homo Creek bridges (Glenmark Road)
(£1 for £1)

Lake Sumner Pastoral Runs (access)

Lankey’s Cutting (Waitohi Valley),
(£2 for £1)

Motunau River Bridge (£1 for £1)

Slip Road

Waipara River Brldge (Edwards I‘ord)
(£1 for £1), (on account)

Waitohi River Bridge (Lankey’s Cut-
ting), (£2 for £1)

Barwick and Feathers Road (Kinloch
Settlement), (£1 for £1)

Kinloch Settlement roads (£2 for £1)

McPhail and Waghorn’s Road (£2 for
£1)

Peraki (£2 for £1) .

Survey, acquisition, and lenaluatlon of
roads, drains, protective works,
gravel—pits, tramways, horse-pad—
docks, &ec.

Supelvmon

Miscellaneous Works and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-

struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &ec.

Total— -Christchurch

Dunedin Road District—

Allison’s Road (£1 for £1) ..
Blackburn to Hillend (£1 for £1) )
Blackburn to Mount Stuart (£1 for £1)
Clarendon to Berwick (£100, £1 for £1)
Clarendon to Circle Hill (£1 for £1)
Coast Road to Richards
Coast Road to Taieri Mouth
Coutt Gully Road
Greenfield Settlement (Allan s Access)
(£1 for £1)
Hillend to Mount Stuart (£1 for £1) ..
Hillend to Mount Stuart Railway-
station (£1 for £1)
Hyslop’s to Cairn Road (£1 for £1)
Irishman’s Neck Road (£1 for £1)
Kaitangata to Wangaloa, via Summer-
hill (£1 for £1)
Lakeside to Stirling (£1 for £1)
Lawrence Road (£1 for £1)
Milburn to Circle Hill (£1 for £1)
Milburn to Fort Hill (£1 for £1) ..
Milton to Akatore Coast (£1 for £1) ..
\Ior;,fcm Road (fl for £1) .. ..
Mount Stuart to Milton (£1 for £1)
Pukeawa to Bishop’s (£1 for £1)
Round Hill to Ridley’s (£1 for £1)
Sally’s Gully Road .. ..
School Road (Wangaloa), (£1 for £1). .
Waihola to Taleri Mouth (£5O £1 for £1)
Wisley Road (£1 for £1) .

Waimate
Waipara

200
411
i 60

207

1,203 |

200

500
2,000
1,000

1,600 |

1 175

o 1,859
| 500

500 |

250

50
50
100

150

200
50



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

