Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1929–30.	
	VOTE No. 59—continued.		£	£
	Roads, etc.—continued.			<i>-</i>
1799	Christchurch Road District—continued.	TT7 :	200	
$1733 \\ 1734$	D 1 D 1 (61 6 61)	Waimate	$\frac{200}{411}$	
1735		Waipara	60	
1736	Home Creek bridges (Glenmark Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	207	
1737	Lake Sumner Pastoral Runs (access)	,,	1,203	
1738	(£2 for £1)	,,	200	
$\frac{1739}{1740}$	CIL ID 1	,,	500	
1740 1741	Slip Road Waipara River Bridge (Edwards' Ford),	,,	$\frac{2,000}{1,000}$	
:	(£1 for £1), (on account)	,,	1,000	
1742	Waitohi River Bridge (Lankey's Cutting), (£2 for £1)	,,	1,600	
1743	Settlement), (£1 for £1)	Wairewa	175_{-1}	
1744	(32 10. 32)	,,	1,859	
1745	McPhail and Waghorn's Road (£2 for £1)	,,	500	
1746	Peraki (£2 for £1)	,,	500	
1747	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of		250	
	roads, drains, protective works, gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-		ļ !	
1748	docks, &c. Supervision		700	
1749	Miscellaneous works and services, in-	• •	300	
	cluding assistance towards the con- struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.	į		
	Total—Christchurch		73,621	
	Dunedin Road District—		1	
1750	Allison's Road (£1 for £1)	Bruce	100	
1751	Blackburn to Hillend (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
$1752 \\ 1753$	Blackburn to Mount Stuart (£1 for £1) Clarendon to Berwick (£100, £1 for £1)	**	$\frac{200}{200}$	
1754	Clarendon to Circle Hill (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1755	Coast Road to Richards	,,	250	
1756	Coast Road to Taieri Mouth	,,	100	
$\frac{1757}{1758}$	Coutt Gully Road Greenfield Settlement (Allan's Access),	,,	200 100	
1100	(£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1759	Hillend to Mount Stuart (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1760	Hillend to Mount Stuart Railway- station (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1761	Hyslop's to Cairn Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 1762 \\ 1763 \end{array}$	Irishman's Neck Road (£1 for £1)	,,	75 50	
1109	Kaitangata to Wangaloa, via Summer- hill (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1764	Lakeside to Stirling (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1765	Lawrence Road (£1 for £1)	,,	70	
1766	Milburn to Circle Hill (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
$\frac{1767}{1768}$	Milburn to Fort Hill (£1 for £1) Milton to Akatore Coast (£1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{100}{50}$	
1769	Morgan Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1770	Mount Stuart to Milton (£1 for £1)	",	50	
1771	Pukeawa to Bishop's (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1772	Round Hill to Ridley's (£1 for £1)	,,,	50	
$\frac{1773}{1774}$	Sally's Gully Road School Road (Wangaloa), (£1 for £1)	,,	150 50	
1775	Waihola to Taieri Mouth (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	200	
1776	Wisley Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	